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APPLICATION N2 AP 16841
The American Institute of Architects pui  maren 3 61

Received Oct, 3 19 61
APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP Granted  Oct. 16 6l
FILE £OPY - PLEASE RETUAR MEMBERSHIP N2 16841
A Name of applicant Thomas Price Heritage Chapter North Carolina
B Address of applicant ....E: Q. Box 2382 - Greensboro, North Carolina
C  Application received with check for $ 20.00 on Oct. 3 19 6’1.
D Adpplication returned for correction: 19 .
E  Application in due order on Oct. 3 19 61
F  Acknowledgments to applicant and chapter on Oct. 6 1961.
G Certified resolution of chapter executive committee recommending admission
or that-applieant -be denied received on Oct. 3 1961.
H  Record of registration received.......oo oo Oct. 3 1961,
1 The applicant has been examined as to his professional qualifications by

North Carolina State Bd. of Architecture

J The applicant is currently reytstered as an archi f“t or licensed to practice
architecture in the states of North Carolina
K  Adpplication sent to The Committee on Membership Oct. 9 1961.
L The Committee on Membership reported on application on R A 1961 .
cC.,
M The applicant was requested to furnish additional evidence of his profes-
sional qualifications on or before 19 , which was received.
REPORT':
As a result of its findings on the evidence submitted The Committee on Membership unanimously reports that
in its opinion the applicant is* qualified for membership in The American Institute of Architects.**
‘THe COMMITTEE ON MEMBERSHIP
Date oct. 9 19 61
/ W\OW
Chairman
CERTIFICATION OF ELECTION AND ASSIGNMENT
I, Secretary of The American Institute of Architects, hereby certify that, under autbority
vested in me by The Board of Directors, I have this day duly elected
Thomas Price Heritage
to membership in The Institute, and hereby declare him to be a corporate member of The
Institute and assign him to membership in the North Carolina Chapter.
Date  oct. 16 %1 - MW .
Secretary i~
N
N  Applicant admitted on ... _ Oct. 16 1961 R U
O  Notice to applicant and notice of assignment to chapter on Oct. 16 1961. Z S
P Notice of denial of applicatiqn to chapter and applicant and $ 2 E
returned to applicant on 19 3
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Membereh 1/1 Dept.

The American Institute}of Architects

APPLICATION FOR CORPORATE MEMBERSHIP

I, the undersigned, do hereby apply for corporate membership in ‘The American Institute of Architects.

THOMAS PRiICE HERITAGE

[y

. My full name is

2. 1ama NATURAL citizen of the United States.

3. My legal residence is in 'thé'City of GREENSBORO

County of GQUILFORD State of NoRTH CAROL INA

4, My address in The Institute records will be AN OFFICE ADDRESS

P.O. Box 23&2.:

city GQREENSBORO Zome State

‘Nuber

NorRTH CAROLINA

w

. T am engaged in the profession of architecture as A PRACTICING ARCHITECT

6. 1 desire to be a member of the . NorRTH CAROLINA

7. 1 declare that I will comply with the By-laws; and the Standards of Professional Practice of The
American Institute of Architects, which are attached hereto; and the Rules and Regulations sup-
plementary thereto; and that I understand the duties, responsibilities, and obligations of a mem-
ber of The Institute; and that 1 have read and understand all the information contained in this

form and .its attachments,

8. I'am not indebted to The Institute or to any of its component organizations.

9. I enclose my check for $20.00, for admission fee and the first year’s annual -dues, of which J$5.v00
is for a vear’s subscription to the Journal of The American Institute of Architects and the Memo——a
It is my understanding that if I am not admitted to membership $10.00 will be re-

Newsletter.
turned to me, and $10.00 retained by The Institute 25 an examination fee,

19 61

Date MArRCH 3

pplicant sigr ,fuu nome in ink

appLicaTion ne/ € J /

/

INSTRUCTIONS
Type in-all information carefully and

Mail both copies to the secretary of the
local Chapter of The Institute, with check
for $20.00 made payable to The Amer-
ican Institute of Architects.

69-1—000'¢

[06-H "oON wod 'y *{ °F
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- GREENSBORO, N, C,

< EACH A
A
2D w D
S 90
4 -
<
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STATISTICS

10. Date of birth Place of birth FAYETTEVILLE, TENNESSEE
NovemBer 15, 1921 :

11. (a) I am registered or licensed to practice architecture in the following-named states:
NORTH CAROLINA AND FLORIDA

(&) 1 passed the State Boﬁrd Examination in the following-named states:

NorTH CAROL INA

(¢) I hold Certificate No. .................. of the National Council of Architectural Registration Boards,
for having passed their Standard Examination.

EDUCATION

12. (a) 1 attended high schools, private schools, colleges, universities, as follows:
No. of Year of

Name of School, College, Univereity Location Years Graduation Degres
BURL INGTON Sr.H1GH ScHOOL BURLINGTON, 4 1938
N. C.
N, C. STATE CoLLEGE RALEI1GH, 6 - 1948  B.C.E.
' N. C, B.ARCH.E.

(5) 1 have held the folloiving-nanied scholarships or other honor awards, and have traveled in the
following-named countries :

PROFESSIONAL TRAINING ¥ |

13. T list below, in chronological order, the periods of my training as draftsman, the names and ad-
dresses of my principal employers, and my classification as draftsman while employed by each
Employer’s Name-Address Type of Business Claesification Period of Employment

C.G. JENNINGS STRUCTURAL JONTS® by month and year
EncgtneEerING CoO, ENG INEER ENGINEER 1948-1950

111 Corcoran ST,
DurHAM, N.C,.

Leon McMINN ARCHITECT STRUCTURAL
BATTLEGROUND AVE, ENGINEER
GrReenssoro, N, C. 1950-1952

#*(NOTE: Applications must conclusively show that applicant has had three full years of experience in architectural
work, in offices, governmental employment, or teaching, in addition to graduation from an architectural school; or
cight full years of such experience without formal education; or equivalent combmanons of both of the foregoing.)

EpwArRD LOWENSTEIN ARCHITECT STRUCTURAL

1030 E., WeNDOVER ” ENGINEER

GREENSBORO, N, C, - 1952-1953
SELF ARCHITECT OWNER 1953=1961

1084 S. GrReeNnE ST.




PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE

. I list below, in chronological order, the periods during which and the states in which I have prac-
ticed architecture as an individual or as a member of a firm or corporation or as a public official

" or have taught architecture or the arts and sciences allied therewith. (State names of firms or

corporations or public office and of schools or colleges.)
From ) To

15. Is architecture your principal vocation?

ticipation or interest.
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A.C, WoobroOF, JR.

Momber

‘g%Lf(\ﬁ.R. McLAWHORN, JR.
Member

EpwArD LOEWENSTEIN

Reference

Ben L. SMITHiddR.

erence

YES

BUSINESS AFFILIATIONS

16. T list below other business in which I participate or own an interest, and the extent of such par-

PRESENT OR PREVIOUS MEMBERSHIPS AND APPLICATIONS
IN ARCHITECTURAL ORGANIZATIONS '

17. 1 have previously applied for mémbership or associateship in the chapter
of The American Institute of Architects. The details concerning this application are as follows:

" 18. Member of Institute from to
19. Junior of Institute from to
20. Associate of NorTH CAROLINA Chapter from 1953 to 1960
21. Junior Associate of Chapter from . to
22. Student Associate of Chapter from to-
23. Member of State Organization in from ' to
' REFERENCES

Five references are required, at least three of whom shall be corporate members of The Institute in
good standing. Member references must be available for personal contact by the local chapter officers.

PIEDMONT Bg;kglug, GREENSBORO, N.C,

1813 PEMBROKE RD,,GREENSBORO, N.C.

Address
116 W, MARKET ST., GREENSBOROC, N.C.
j . “Address
1030 E. WeEnDOVER, GrEENSBORO, N.C,
Address

1414 WesTtovER TERRACE, GREENSBORO,N.C,
Addrese
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THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS
....... N_OBTH_CARQLINA_QHAETER

hapter)

BOX 666, RALEIGH, N. G, .

(Address)

SECRETARY,

BoArDp OF ARCHITECTURAL EXAMINERS,

Address
RECORD OF REGISTRATION
OF
Thomas Price Heritage
(Name of Applicant)
Dear Sir:

The above named applicant for membership in The American Institute of Architects is an architect
practicing in your state.

To qualify for such membership, an applicant, must be registered or licensed by the state to practice
architecture therein.

Will you please answer the following questions relating to the applicant’s registration, to assist The
Institute in determining his eligibility for membership? A duplicate of the form is enclosed for your
files,

Date..... MARGH 7. 19.61 | | M W - S«,L»_u.

........ Chapter Secretary

. . . . . . es
1. Is the applicant registered or licensed to practice architecture in your state? 4

2. Was his registration or licensing by examination?......._.. yes ........... or by exemption? ——

3. What was the scope of the examination? Standard Junior' four daYl 36 hour, written
examination. Conformity to NCARB syllabus
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6. Is it current?. yes
// _)
A. Lewis Polﬁlerujwﬁnédute?are of@erdiary
Date March )4 19 61 NORTH CAROL INA BOARD OF ARCHITECTURE
S . . (Name of Board)
i
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October 16, 1961

Mr. Thomes Price Heritage, A.I.A.
Post Office Box 2382
Greensbpro, North Carolina

Desr Mr. Heritage:

The Boaxrd of Directors of The Americen Institute of
Architects tekes pleasure in informing you that it has
acted favorably on your application and welcames you
to corporate membership in The Institute.

In approximately two months you will receive a certificate
of membership duly executed by the officers ¢f The Insti-
tute.

You are assigpned to the North Carolins Chapter of The A.I.A.
effective October 16, 1961.

I sincerely hope that you will teke an active and inter-
ested part in your Chapter activities. The Chapter is
the cornerstone of The Institute's gbrength where the
policies which advance our professlon are developed.
Members who are acbive in Chapter affairs gain the most
Trom A.I.A. as professional men and provide the leader-
ship which A.I.A. needs to meet the challenges and
opportunities which the future holds for srchitecture.

I want you to know that The Secretary's Office is st your
service to the fulleast extent of its povers.

By direction of The Secretary.

Sincerely yours,

Willism H. Scheick, A.I.A.
Executive Divector
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A.l.A. Form S38
(Revised Edig_:on-—-l-l-65)
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THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS
1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W.
WasHINGTON 6, D. C.

Office of The Secretary

NOTICE OF TERMINATION OF MEMBERSHIP

It is with much regret that we send to you, and to those indicated below, this
notice of termination of your corporate membership in The Institute, and in its
component organizations to which you are assigned—because of nonpayment of
Institute dues as follows: Regular Dues [}, Supplemental Dues [4.

- This termination is effective as of December 31, 1964. The sending of this
notice has been delayed with the earnest wish that you might take some action
in the matter.

We sincerely hope that circumstances will make it convenient for you to meet -
your present obligation to The Institute and to apply for readmission. ]

The Institute values and needs your active support. The other Officers join with
me in the hope that the loss of your membership is only temporary.

Sincerely yours,

O.K.

SECRETARY
Copy of this notice as “Notice” to the following:
TR O T T SN WFrecwkiag., Secretary
S AL T R £ X DTS verrenrenns Chapter, A.i.A.
...... S SURRUPUROPRORRRPPURVURPRRUURRTIE. -1 (<! 1 3
........................................................ State Organization Member

This copy of notice to the former member named herein is your official notice of
the termination of his membership in The Institute and in the chapter to which he
"was assigned. Please change your records accordingly. ’
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APPLICATION N2 AP 806

The American Institute of Architects pua april 5 1965,
Received April 7 19 65,
APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP Granted M8y 3 19 63
READMISSION MEMBERSHIP N
A Name of applicant Thomas P. Heritage Chapter North Carolina
B Address of applicant ..2108 North Elm Street, Greensboro, North Carolina
C  Application received with check for $.169.99......... on April 29 1965,
held for fee & registration
D Apphcatwn/w&urmd-fmmac&wn 19 .
E  Application in due order on April 29 165 |
F  Acknowledgments to applicant and chapter on March 31 1965, and
] ) ) . . L. April 26, 1965
G Certified resolution of chapter executive committee recommending admission
~on-that applicani-be-densed-received on April 22 1965,
H Record of registration received..........ooooooooooooemonmeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee April 22 1965.
I The applicant has been examined as to his professional qualifications by
North Carolina Bd. of Architecture
J The applicant is currently registered as an architect or licensed to practice

architecture in the states of .
North Carolina

K  Application sent to The Committee on Membership April 29 1965.
L The Comimittee on Membership reported on application on ..o April 29 71965,
M The applicant was requested to furnish additional evidence of his profes-

sional qualifications on or before 19 , which was received.
REPORT:
As a result of its findings on the evidence submitted The Committee on Membership unanimously reports that
in its opinion the applicant is* qualiﬁed for membership in The American Institute of Architects.**

THe COMMITTEE ON MEMBERSHIP

Date April 29 19 65 e

Chairman

quoted, or published without written permission from the AIA Archives, 1735 New York Ave. NW, Washington, DC 20006

CERTIFICATION OF ELECTION AND ASSIGNMENT
I, Secretary of The American Institute of Architects, hereby certify that, under authority
vested in me by The Board of Directors, I have this day duly elected

Thomas P. Heritage
to membership in The Institute, and hereby declare him to be a corporate member of The

Institute and assign him to membership in the Noirth Carolina Chapter.
Date May 5 19 65 6/\1 M A
Secretary P~
a N
N Applicant admitted on : May 5 19 § U
O  Notice to applicant and notice of assignment to chapter on May 5 19 65 i S
P Notice of denial of application to chapter and applicant and $ 2 E
returned to applicant on 19 3
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P

; JR., AIA PRESIDENT LOUISE HALL, AlA ARCHIVIST
/WILMINGTON BOX 6636 COLLEGE STA., DURHAM
MITH, AIA VICE-PRESIDENT R. MAYNE ALBRIGHT ATTORNEY
ALLSBORO ST., RALEIGH SUITE 830 INSURANCE BLDG.. RALEIGH
_ _sRMAN PEASE, JR., AlA SECRETARY NORTH CAROLINA CHAPTER, AlA OFFICES
7. ©. BOX 10336, CHARLOTTE 115 W. MORGAN ST., RALEIGH 27601
RICHARD L. RICE, AIA TREASURER AREA CODE 919 — g828-8688

P. O. BOX 8514, RALEIGH MRS. BETTY W. SILVER, EXECUTIVE SECRETARY

NORTH CAROLINA CHAPTER
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS

INCORPORATED

25 MaRcH 1965

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS
THE OCTAGON

1735 NEw YorRK AVENUE, NW
WAsHINGTON, D. C. 20006

GENTLEMEN:
WE ARE ANXI10OUS TO RETAIN AS A MEMBER:
MR. THOMAS P. HERITAGE, AIA
FOXWORTH AND HER ITAGE, ARCHITECTS
2108 N. ELM STREET
GREENSBORO, NORTH CAROL INA

HE HAS PAID ALL STATE DUES BUT IS IN TROUBLE NAT IONALLY.

WiLL YOU PLEASE WRITE HIM A LETTER DIRECTLY AND EXPLAIN WHAT HE
HAS TO DO TO REMAIN IN GOOD STANDING,

| HAVE TALKED WITH HIM AND HE IS ANXIOUS TO CLEAR UP THIS MATTER.

S INCERELY YOURS,

LEsLIE N. BbNE;jwjk.

LNBJ:s

CC: Mr. THOMAS P. HERITAGE
MRs. BETTY SILVER

P. S. WE SEEM TO BE HAVING SOME GENERAL TROUBLE DUE TO MEMBERS NOT
UNDERSTAND ING NATIONAL SUPPLEMENTARY DUES ARE A PERCENTAGE OF

THE TAX, WHEREAS OUR STATE DUES ARE A PERCENTAGE OF THE WAGES }l
REPORTED. THEY ASSUME NATIONAL IS BASED ON WAGES ALSO. \\\Zﬁi

~ DIRECTORS

JACK BABER, AIA—1965 JOHN C. HIGGINS, JR., AlIA—1263 S. SCOTT FEREBEE, JR., AIA—1965-66
J. HYATT HAMMOND, AlIA—1965 RALPH W. CRUMP, AIA—1965-66 CHARLES M. SAPPENFIELD, Al1A—1965-66

JAMES C. HEMPHILL, JR., AIA—19656 B. ATWOOD SKINNER, JR., AlIA—~—1965-66
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THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS

The Octagon @ 1735 New York Avenue, N. W. @ Washington 6, D. C. @ EXecuzivé 3-7050

A
\(/%\\6@ March 31, 1965

ek d

¥r. Thosas P. Horitage
2108 YNorth Elm Street
Greenghows, Hoxth Coroline

Dear Mr. Weritage:

Hr. lasliie M. Boney, Jr., President of the North Carclina
c-wm:, iuu: mquumd us Lo advise you of your status is AJA,

Your corporate membership was termimated as of December 31, 1§54\
for of 1963 end 1964 vegular snd suppleswatal m /
Hotice of mmtm wig supplisd to you and to the mmx
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To reactivate your meshsrship agatn, please forward to us & o Iz

letter or statement iadicating your desive-to mm; mm — ) s
togethex with a chueck for at lesst '_éﬁ.%.j*s 4/ 7/¢

this amount is as fellows: 450 - 1981 .
arrears; 50 » 1965 Yostituts ducs iﬂ a:mrs; #5& one ym*s
does in advance subject to resduission; 31 it 'ian fee;
and paysent for 1963 and 1964 2’--‘! it uay 7
{1% of FICA tax pald in 1962 snd 1363 w}.txylm by mz mantage %54:
of partiefpetion i your fizm). If you are mot lisble for supple-
m@%fu%m,m%m&wwﬁmmﬁ fo

that effect,

awume@:#m:w,uﬁnnmﬁxumtwatm
of vhick we are informing i, prompt and ffmi sction
will be token without delay.

s&ﬁemlr yours,

Haurveen Marx, Mansger
Membership Procedercs

ey m,n«mx:y. . Mbrth Carolina myu:, AZA
o >

let:ty: ‘Please have a: H3YS form executed for Mr. Heritage

and returned to this office, as required in a1l cases of
adwissions and readmissions. I believe that Mr. Boney's letter
of March 25th will suffice ag a “favorable recmnda!:ion“ It
should be understood, however, that Mr. Heritage iz not an AJA
member now and this ahmld be regarded as a readmission case.
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FOXWORTH-HERITAGE ASSOCIATES
ARCHITECTS AND ENGINEERS

GEORGE H, FOXWORTH, AlA ]“"‘*‘ THOMAS P. HERITAGE, AlA
443 S. Spring Street : ~, . Elm Streer
glt‘.\:]ingtz&;z;.6:!0.6 C. e LU g ,,P* (j‘_“_ Greensboro, N. C.
one 226. April 5, 1965? /17 /4 Phone 2158002
! .
0
I =, ]
. !t PR .‘ o L;Gpi_
. - :‘;',. . A, . A:_[ '%?» .
The American Institute of Architeé?E““”““‘“-—~—-_-m~»~m;
1735 New York Ave.,, N.W,
Washington, D, C. 20006
Gentlemen:
Attached is check in the amount of $160,00 as per your
letter of March 31, 1965, \\

It will be necessary for me to check with my bookkeeper
relative to the supplemental dues to which you refer. This oif\
should be a rather small amount.

I would appreciate any effort you might make to expedite _ =
my membership. : C%biig
5 <
Yours truly ;/k\

&gﬁé:iazné;)f)ﬁ¢zz;ﬁa >
THOMAS P. HERITAGE

TPH:w

Encl.

cc: Leslie N, Boney, Jr. AIA
Betty W, Silver
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 JR., AlA PRESIDENT LOUISE HALL, AlA ARCHIVIST
.. WILMINGTON BOX 6636 COLLEGE STA., DURHAM
, SMITH, AlA VICE-PRESIDENT R. MAYNE ALBRIGHT ATTORNEY
Z1LLSBORO ST., RALEIGH SUITE 830 INSURANCE BLDG., RALEIGH
©RMAN PEASE, JR., AlA SECRETARY NORTH CAROLINA CHAPTER, AlA OFFICES

A
P. ©. BOX 10336, CHARLOTTE 115 W. MORGAN ST., RALEIGH 27601
AREA CODE 919 — 828-8688

MRS. BETTY W. SILVER, EXECUTIVE SECRETARY

RICHARD L. RICE, AIA TREASURER
P. O, BOX 6514, RALEIGH

NORTH CAROLINA CHAPTER
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS

INCORPORATED

21 April 1965

Mrs. Maureen Marx

Head, Membership Procedures

The American Institute of Architects
1735 New York Ave., N. W.
Washington, D. C. 20006

Dear Maureen:

Enclosed is the current Record of Registration for Thomas P. Heritage
as requested by you. It is my understanding the dues misunderstanding
has been cleared up, so Mr. Heritage may be restored to membership
in good standing as soon as possible.

Many thanks for your help in this matter and if you need additional
information, please let us know.

Cordially,

3

Betty Silver
Executive Secretary

Enclosure

cc: Leslie N. Boney, Jr., President
Thomas P. Heritage
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JACK BABER, AIA—1965 JOHN C. HIGGINS, JR., AIA—19635 S. SCOTT FEREBEE, JR., AlIA—1965-66
J. HYATT HAMMOND, AIA—1965 RALPH W. CRUMP, AlA-—1965-66 CHARLES M. SAPPENFIELD, AlA—1965-66
JAMES C. HEMPHILL, JR., A1IA—1965 B. ATWOOD SKINNER, JR., AJA—1965-€6
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A.lA. Form H-315
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RECORD OF REGISTRATION

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS

(Address)

SECRETARY.
BOARD OF ARCHITECTURAL EXAMINERS.
Address Raleigh . N. C.

THOMAS P, HERITAGE

(Name of Applicant)

Dear Sir:

The above named applicant for membership in The American Institute of Architects is an architect
practicing in your state.

To qualify for such membership, an applicant must be registered or licensed by the state to practice
architecture therein.

Will you please answer the following questions relating to the appliéant’s registration, to assist The
Institute in determining his eligibility for membership? A duplicate of the form is enclosed for your

files.

Date._ April 6 19.65. W ________
xXecutive Gmper Secretary

1. Is the applicant registered or licensed to practice architecture in your state? ____¥€S ______________________

2. Was his registration or licensing by examination?__.._..._ yes - or by exemption?._ _ . _ . ;semse— oo

1. What was the scope of the examination? ____§j'ar_\d_at£i_wr_'Lﬁ_en__examjnaiion_in_canfoa:mity__to
NCARB syl labus.

. When examined, did applicant have a certificate from the National Council of Architectural Registration Boards?

‘n

-bho_____. If so, give Certificate No._______ _ssw—e _
6. Date of first registration_____ July 6 ________ 1953_. Registration No.__ 782 ___. Is it current?. @S .-
) "%_ “(Signature of Secretary of Board)
A. Lewis Polier, Executive Director
Date.._.__ APril_20 1965 _ NORTH_CAROL INA_BOARD_QF _ARCHITECTURE _

(Name of Board)

422/

€9-L—000°01
SIE-H wio "'v'I'y



&’
yd

April 26, 1965

ﬁ!’M!. ﬁﬁtla!
ﬁﬂmmﬁtmt .

‘Dear Mr. Beritage:

.mnmmummmmzwm
mission to sorporete wembership,

¥s heve veceived your check in the awount of $160.00, for
which vs thank you, .

uumwwmh%ummmm
,_mammm‘?nm tﬁuimmhv 1
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GEORGE H, FOXWORTH, AIA
443 S, Spring Street

Burlington, N. C.
Phone 226-6206

7

FOXWORTH-HERITAGE ASSOCIATES
ARCHITECTS AND ENGINEERS

THOMAS P. HERITAGE, AlA
2108 N, Elm Street

. Greensboro, N. C.
AprIL 27, 1975 " Phone 2758002

MrRS. GOLATO

THE AMERICAN INSITUTE OF ARCHITECTS
1735 NEw York AvE., N. W.
WasHineTON, D. C. 20006

DEAR MRS, GOLATO:

ATTACHED 1S CHECK AND 1963-64 SuppLEMENTAL DUES
INVOICE,

ANY EFFORT YOU CAN MAKE TO EXPEDITE THIS MATTER
WILL BE GREATLY APPRECIATED.

YOURS TRULY
N il
THoMAaSs P. HERITAGE

TPHe:w

cc: Mrs. BETTY SILVER
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May 5, 1965

Mr, Thomas P. Hﬂ:’it&gﬁ. &.1.A,
2108 North Elm Street
Greensboro, North Carolina

Dear Mr. Heritages

The Board of Directors of The American Institute of Architects
takes pleasure in informing you that it has acted favorably on
your application for readmission and welcomes you to ¢ orporate
memberghip in The Institute agein.

You are re~assigned to the North Carolina Chapter, effective
May 5,1965, and will remain assigned to this component organi-
sation of The AJA until your membership terminates; or unless
you wish to have your assigmment transferred elsevhere ghould
the opportunity arise,

X sincerely hope that you will take an active and interested
part in your Chapter activities. The Chapter ig the corner-
stone of The Institute's strength where the policies which ad~
vance our profession are developed. Members who are active in
Chapter affairs gain the most from AIA as professional men and
provide the leadership which AIA needs to meet the challenges
and opportunities whiech the future holds for architecture}

I want you to know that The Secretary’s Office is at your sere
vice to the fullest extent of its powers.

By direction of The Secretary.

Sincerely yours,

william H. Scheick, F.A.XI.A.
Executive Director

WHS/pwg
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THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS

\
1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, NW WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006 ((J

Application for
Membership Emeritus

TO THE SECRETARY,
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS

| hereby apply for Membership Emeritus in the Institute for the following reason:
(Check the appropriale reason)
[J 1 am more than 70 years of age.

I]Zélm more than 60 years of age and retired from the protession of architecture.

(1 | am unable to engage in the profession of architecture because

{state nature of incapacitation)

| have been in good standing in the Institute and the ™~ 6 EZ-T it CA—u CANDy Chapter
for 156 successive years.

It and when_efected to Membership Emeritus, | wush toc ue to receive iling
Yes No [] | %2:1744;,/

Date_ A ACCH 15, 148  Name ¢

{writtan and printed signature)

Address _T—.© . BPoor \22 2.5
el EeENSPocy N QO z7+15

//éémd v/é /Z/wze  Gloclp Mo Rap

Informat/on for applicant: The applscant may supplement the above reasons on a blank sheet. In / W .
exceptional circumstances and for adequate cause, the Secretary of the Institute may lessen the
period of good standing but not the other conditions.

Upon election to Membership Emeritus, all rights and privileges of membership, including the use
of the title Member Emeritus written ‘in full after the initials “AlA” or “FAIA”, as the case may
be, remain intact while the member is exempted from further dues payments to the Institute
and the member’s Chapter and State. .

G
Members Emeriti have the option to remain on the AIA manlmg list for $15 per year to help Oc Kz
defray mailing costs. Members Emeriti who do not wish to receive AIA mailings and publlcatlons
need not pay this mailing charge.
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e AMERTITCAN 1 0 F A RCHITETCTS

June 1, 1988 Your Membership No. Is: « 3371903

Thomas P Heritage ATA
Thomas P Heritage Architect
Box 13225

Greensboro, NC 27405

Dear Mr. Heritage:

It is a pleasure to inform you that your membership classification has been
changed to Member Emeritus.

We are grateful for your many years of support and we hope that your partici-
pation and interest will continue, though you are now relieved of further dues
payments.

Philip W. Dinsmore, FAIA
Secretary

cc: North Carolina Chapter, AIA

1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. e WASHINGTON. D.C. 20006 e (202) 626-7300 * CABLE ADDRESS: AMINARCH e TELEX: 710822 1112





